
David Davis, Coordinator, daviddavis@usf.edu 

753 West Blvd, Chipley, FL 32428 

850 638 6131, xt 2242 

Region 1 

Judy Peacock, Region 1 Technology Coordinator, judypeacock@usf.edu  

Ian Prietz, Region 1 Technology Specialist, ianprietz@usf.edu  

753 West Blvd, Chipley, FL 32428 

850 638 6131, xt 2241 

Region 2 

Gary Pearcy, Region 2 Technology Coordinator, gmpearcy@usf.edu 

Cathy Miller, Region 2 Technology Specialist, cmiller34@usf.edu  

111 W. Main St., Suite 200, Inverness, FL 34450 

352-419-6556 

Region 3 

Janet Good, Region 3 Technology Coordinator, jgood@usf.edu  

Joseph Rocco, Region 3 Technology Specialist, jrocco@usf.edu   

4558 S. Clyde Morris Blvd. Suite 2, Port Orange, FL 32129 

386-761-9909 

Region 4 

Dr. Kara Rosenblatt, Region 4 Technology Coordinator, karar@usf.edu 

John Frosbutter, Region 4 Technology Specialist, jfrosbutter@usf.edu 

5328 Primrose Lake Circle, Suite B, Tampa, FL 33647 

813-632-2080 

Region 5 

Tony Dutra, Region 5 Technology Coordinator, tdutra@usf.edu 

Sam Jeanty, Region 5 Technology Specialist, samueljeanty@usf.edu 

2514 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 508, Hollywood, Fl 33020 

954-925-6195 

Regional Local Assistive Technology Specialists 

 Saundra Brooker - saundra.lunsford@jcsb.org - Calhoun, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, Walton, 
Washington 
Missy West - Melissa.West@wcsb.us - Franklin, Gadsden, Jefferson, Liberty, Madison, Taylor, 
Wakulla   

 Cheryl Libbert - libbert_c@firn.edu - Baker, Columbia, Hamilton, Lafayette, Nassau, Suwannee  

 Teresa Pender - pindert@levy.k12.fl.us - Bradford, Dixie, Flagler, Gilchrist, Levy, Sumter, Union 

 Kennon Alderman - kennon.alderman@desoto.k12.fl.us - DeSoto, Glades, Hardee, Hendry, 
Highlands, Okeechobee 

 
 
"Technology & Learning Connections – MTSS : Increasing student achievement through the systemic 

alignment of technology, policies, and curriculum." 
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